The concealed
solution for
perfect closure.
CONCEALEO®
Hinges
Concealeo hinges
Two strong global brands–
Dorma and Kaba – have

300SAConcealeo SSS
Introduction
Ordering Guide
Finish
Bronze DB
PCP RALSNPSSS
LB
Alu Look
F1
PGPBrass
PNP
SNP
Alu Look
F1
SSS
Brass
Bronze
LB
DB
PNP
PCP
PGP
RAL
Satin Nickel Plated
Aluminum Look
Simulated Stainless Steel
Brass Colour
Bronze Colour
Light Bronze
Dark Bronze
Polished Nickel Plated
Polished Chrome Plated
Polished Gold Plated
RAL Colours
350 kg
300 kg
250 kg
200 kg
150 kg
120 kg
100 kg
60 kg
40 kg
350 2
300/300 5
250 2
200 4
150 1
120 2
100 3
60 6
40 2
S
H
A
A
B
C
D
Finish
Material
Base
Cut Out
Type
Model /
Weight
dormakaba
7
DS 120
120120
DD
SStteeleel
180 degr180 degreeee